Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518017EN   page 1
February 22, 2023 8:53 AM
Top Product Features
• Adjustable gimbal offers 35-degree tilt and up to 360-degree rotation
• 90 CRI
• For retrofit with screwbase adapter included

PS518017EN   page 2
February 22, 2023 8:53 AM
Order Information*
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: RA5606930WH
Complete unit includes RA56 LED and a 5" or 6" compatible housing, ordered separately (see: Housing Compatibility).
RA56 Series Accessories (order separately)
RA56 Series Accessories (order separately)
Very Wide Flood - VWFL Models
RA5606927WH = 5"/6" LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 2700K, White, Very Wide Flood
RA5606930WH = 5"/6" LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 3000K, White, Very Wide Flood
Narrow Flood - NFL Models
RA5606927NFLWH = 5"/6" LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 2700K, White, Narrow Flood
RA5606930NFLWH = 5"/6" LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 3000K, White, Narrow Flood
*CALIFORNIA - E-26 MODELS
RA5606927WH-CA
RA5606930WH-CA
RA5606927NFLWH-CA